
DUATLON RIBNICARibnica, 13. 04. 2024
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 AG# Zaost. REZULTAT

SPRINT Duatlon (5km|22km|2,5km)Moški
1. 115 Tjaž Dolgan 2004 TK AJDOVščINA 15:57 0:25 39:11 0:28 8:04 (1.) -- -- 1:04:05

2. 113 Jurij Žagar 2006 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 15:58 0:28 39:06 0:25 8:18 (1.) +10 +10 1:04:15

3. 117 Mark Mandić 1998 TK UTRIP 15:57 0:28 39:10 0:31 9:43 (2.) +1:34 +1:44 1:05:49

4. 114 Matic Žagar 2006 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 16:34 0:23 40:30 0:27 9:50 (2.) +1:55 +3:39 1:07:44

5. 127 Jure Majdič 1983 TK LOGATEC 17:35 0:26 39:28 0:30 10:11 (1.) +26 +4:05 1:08:10

6. 132 Dejan Mihelič 1978 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 17:35 0:30 40:54 0:30 9:50 (1.) +1:09 +5:14 1:09:19

7. 146 Marko Bone 1993 TK AJDOVščINA 18:14 0:25 40:21 0:23 10:11 (1.) +15 +5:29 1:09:34

8. 121 Jan Kurinčič 1987 TK NOVO MESTO 18:11 0:34 40:22 0:32 10:05 (2.) +10 +5:39 1:09:44

9. 134 Miha Lučovnik 1978 TK LJUBLJANA 18:26 0:29 40:06 0:33 10:31 (2.) +21 +6:00 1:10:05

10. 130 Miha Škulj 1979 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 18:02 0:35 41:33 0:35 10:06 (3.) +46 +6:46 1:10:51

11. 128 Simon Simoncic 1982 TK UTRIP 18:55 0:57 40:21 0:48 10:16 (2.) +26 +7:12 1:11:17

12. 116 Marko Rozman 1997 TK NOVO MESTO 18:54 0:29 40:48 0:30 10:49 (3.) +13 +7:25 1:11:30

13. 125 Franci Šilc 1982 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 19:38 0:30 41:01 0:28 10:21 (3.) +28 +7:53 1:11:58

14. 126 Matej Benčina 1981 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 18:54 0:31 41:43 0:30 10:31 (4.) +11 +8:04 1:12:09

15. 123 Borut Resnik 1982 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK 19:41 0:28 41:04 0:30 11:07 (5.) +41 +8:45 1:12:50

16. 133 Marko Lovšin 1979 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 19:38 0:34 40:59 0:37 11:35 (4.) +33 +9:18 1:13:23

17. 129 Peter Harnold 1978 ŠD 3ŠPORT 18:10 0:25 45:29 0:35 10:29 (5.) +1:45 +11:03 1:15:08

18. 147 Simeon Kokelj 1973 19:42 0:31 43:53 0:28 11:05 (1.) +31 +11:34 1:15:39

19. 136 Igor Stošič 1965 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 19:34 0:36 45:54 0:37 11:03 (1.) +2:05 +13:39 1:17:44

20. 120 Sergej Fajfar 1987 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 21:17 0:33 44:12 0:27 11:52 (3.) +37 +14:16 1:18:21

21. 138 Marko Hren 1963 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 21:31 0:43 43:53 0:45 11:56 (1.) +27 +14:43 1:18:48

22. 124 Uros Mantel 1983 TRIATLON KLUB LJUBLJANA 21:31 0:45 46:46 0:32 12:41 (6.) +3:27 +18:10 1:22:15

REZULTATI ABSOLUTNO
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DUATLON RIBNICARibnica, 13. 04. 2024
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 AG# Zaost. REZULTAT

23. 112 Luka Majdič 2006 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 21:09 0:32 49:58 0:33 11:50 (3.) +1:47 +19:57 1:24:02

24. 119 Alex Vescovi 1987 ŠD 3ŠPORT 22:13 0:46 48:42 0:43 12:22 (4.) +44 +20:41 1:24:46

25. 143 Miran Mavrin 1979 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 23:29 0:34 49:18 0:46 12:57 (6.) +2:18 +22:59 1:27:04

26. 137 Gaj Vidmar 1968 TK LOGATEC 24:21 0:32 52:42 0:31 13:59 (2.) +5:01 +28:00 1:32:05

27. 139 Stanko Fajfar 1963 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 24:21 0:38 52:25 0:43 16:17 (2.) +2:19 +30:19 1:34:24

135 Jure Meh 1979 TK NOVO MESTO 19:56 0:32 ()Ženske
1. 142 Monika Bartol 2003 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 19:04 0:30 46:56 0:29 11:01 (1.) -- -- 1:18:00

2. 118 Eva Bezlaj 2004 TK 3LIFE 19:53 0:31 49:07 0:31 11:51 (2.) +3:53 +3:53 1:21:53

3. 140 Jana Pilih 1976 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 22:34 0:51 50:28 0:44 12:27 (1.) +5:11 +9:04 1:27:04

4. 122 Petra Premk 1992 TK UTRIP 29:05 0:51 59:24 0:35 7:57 (1.) +10:48 +19:52 1:37:52

REZULTATI ABSOLUTNO
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DUATLON RIBNICARibnica, 13. 04. 2024
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 AG# Zaost. REZULTAT

SUPER SPRINT Duatlon  (1,5km|4,5km|1km)Moški
1. 101 Žiga Korošec 2008 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 4:45 0:20 7:18 0:23 3:53 (1.) -- -- 16:39

2. 100 Nik Vučko 2008 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 4:46 0:26 7:13 0:23 3:52 (2.) +01 +01 16:40

3. 81 Tine Jarc 2009 TK LOGATEC 4:45 0:19 7:22 0:24 3:57 (1.) +07 +08 16:47

4. 108 Nace Mlakar 2008 TK UTRIP 4:46 0:21 7:15 0:21 4:21 (3.) +17 +25 17:04

5. 86 Jaka Mlakar 2010 TK UTRIP 4:51 0:20 7:25 0:22 4:28 (2.) +22 +47 17:26

6. 79 Mark Sabec 2009 TK LOGATEC 4:53 0:21 7:17 0:20 4:49 (3.) +14 +1:01 17:40

7. 58 Jure Majdič 2012 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 5:22 0:20 7:40 0:22 4:36 (1.) +40 +1:41 18:20

8. 87 Jakob Klemen 2009 TK UTRIP 5:24 0:21 7:38 0:25 4:40 (4.) +08 +1:49 18:28

9. 75 Gaber Lučovnik 2009 TK LJUBLJANA 5:25 0:24 7:33 0:26 4:44 (5.) +04 +1:53 18:32

10. 73 Val Rihar 2009 TK LJUBLJANA 5:25 0:22 7:32 0:26 4:54 (6.) +07 +2:00 18:39

11. 72 Nino Slanič 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 5:26 0:23 7:39 0:24 4:54 (7.) +07 +2:07 18:46

12. 106 Matevž Čampa 2008 TK NOVO MESTO 5:10 0:24 7:51 0:27 4:57 (4.) +03 +2:10 18:49

13. 83 Vid Grabić 2009 TK NOVO MESTO 5:25 0:24 7:46 0:24 4:52 (8.) +02 +2:12 18:51

14. 109 Jakob Gašperič 2008 TK UTRIP 5:27 0:24 7:51 0:25 4:46 (5.) +02 +2:14 18:53

15. 102 Tian Martinšek 2008 TK LJUBLJANA 5:26 0:23 7:38 0:23 5:03 (6.) +00 +2:14 18:53

16. 69 Matija Slapničar 2010 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 5:33 0:25 7:38 0:20 5:07 (9.) +10 +2:24 19:03

17. 80 Anže Marinč 2009 TK LOGATEC 5:32 0:21 7:41 0:23 5:11 (10.) +05 +2:29 19:08

18. 99 Izak Zupančič 2008 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 5:40 0:23 7:30 0:26 5:20 (7.) +11 +2:40 19:19

19. 105 Jakob Cvelbar 2008 TK NOVO MESTO 5:49 0:23 7:45 0:21 5:04 (8.) +03 +2:43 19:22

20. 103 Domen Hribar 2008 TK LOGATEC 5:32 0:25 7:40 0:28 5:23 (9.) +06 +2:49 19:28

21. 71 France Prelesnik 2009 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 5:51 0:25 7:58 0:28 4:53 (11.) +07 +2:56 19:35

22. 55 Maxim Batagelj 2011 TK AJDOVščINA 5:31 0:23 8:17 0:22 5:13 (2.) +11 +3:07 19:46

REZULTATI ABSOLUTNO
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DUATLON RIBNICARibnica, 13. 04. 2024
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 AG# Zaost. REZULTAT

23. 82 Marko Lovrenčič 2010 TK NOVO MESTO 5:47 0:36 8:17 0:28 4:53 (12.) +15 +3:22 20:01

24. 50 Mark Harnold Švajger 2012 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI 5:49 0:26 8:35 0:20 4:54 (3.) +03 +3:25 20:04

25. 107 Miha Bartelj 2008 TK NOVO MESTO 5:48 0:24 7:44 0:41 5:31 (10.) +04 +3:29 20:08

26. 59 Tevž Meh 2012 TK NOVO MESTO 6:11 0:42 7:51 0:31 4:54 (4.) +01 +3:30 20:09

27. 60 Matic Klemen 2011 TK UTRIP 5:41 0:23 8:46 0:21 4:59 (5.) +01 +3:31 20:10

28. 70 Brin Brecelj 2009 TK AJDOVščINA 6:14 0:24 8:08 0:21 5:14 (13.) +11 +3:42 20:21

29. 57 Matevž Šavs 2011 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 6:04 0:24 8:41 0:29 5:02 (6.) +19 +4:01 20:40

30. 76 Luka Istenič 2009 TK LJUBLJANA 6:15 0:24 8:37 0:21 5:26 (14.) +23 +4:24 21:03

31. 104 Mark Zamida 2008 TK NOVO MESTO 5:30 0:25 7:45 0:27 6:59 (11.) +03 +4:27 21:06

32. 84 Ažbe Pajek 2010 TK UTRIP 6:14 0:27 8:41 0:31 5:23 (15.) +10 +4:37 21:16

33. 51 Jaša Pregelj 2011 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 6:20 0:26 9:08 0:21 5:18 (7.) +17 +4:54 21:33

34. 56 Bastijan Vuk 2011 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 6:21 0:24 8:18 0:55 6:12 (8.) +37 +5:31 22:10

35. 78 Oskar Bratun 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 6:37 0:26 9:19 0:22 5:57 (16.) +31 +6:02 22:41

36. 61 Filip Oset 2012 TK 3LIFE 6:43 0:24 9:28 0:28 5:49 (9.) +11 +6:13 22:52

37. 53 Tobija Žgavc 2011 TK AJDOVščINA 6:13 0:26 9:46 0:24 6:03 (10.) +00 +6:13 22:52

38. 85 Juš Ogrin 2009 TK UTRIP 6:51 0:35 9:30 0:36 6:27 (17.) +1:07 +7:20 23:59

39. 54 Kristjan Kobal 2012 TK AJDOVščINA 6:52 0:27 9:14 0:21 7:29 (11.) +24 +7:44 24:23

SUPER SPRINT Duatlon  DEKLICE (1,5km|4,5km|1km)Ženske
1. 95 Enja Martinšek 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 5:44 0:26 8:17 0:28 4:53 (1.) -- -- 19:48

2. 98 Valerie Di Bernardo 2010 AVC TRI TEAM KLAGENFURT 5:48 0:23 8:21 0:28 5:01 (2.) +13 +13 20:01

3. 65 Lora Sraka 2011 TK LJUBLJANA 5:58 0:22 8:29 0:26 5:03 (1.) +17 +30 20:18

4. 63 Eva Korošec 2011 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 5:57 0:25 8:49 0:22 5:10 (2.) +25 +55 20:43

5. 111 Sophie Bernardo 2008 AVC TRI TEAM KLAGENFURT 5:58 0:23 8:52 0:28 5:11 (1.) +09 +1:04 20:52

REZULTATI ABSOLUTNO
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DUATLON RIBNICARibnica, 13. 04. 2024
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 AG# Zaost. REZULTAT

6. 62 Ana Vučko 2012 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 6:01 0:23 9:00 0:21 5:07 (3.) +00 +1:04 20:52

7. 90 Urša Kromar 2009 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 6:03 0:26 8:53 0:25 5:13 (3.) +08 +1:12 21:00

8. 91 Ela Križan 2010 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 5:59 0:26 8:53 0:32 5:24 (4.) +14 +1:26 21:14

9. 89 Maša Mihelič 2010 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 6:03 0:27 8:52 0:28 5:34 (5.) +10 +1:36 21:24

10. 94 Nadja Mostar 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 6:13 0:27 9:23 0:32 5:16 (6.) +27 +2:03 21:51

11. 64 Julija Brecelj 2011 TK AJDOVščINA 6:20 0:27 9:09 0:22 5:41 (4.) +08 +2:11 21:59

12. 93 Špela Pintač 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 6:28 0:28 9:00 0:26 5:44 (7.) +07 +2:18 22:06

13. 96 Gaja Hrenko 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 6:28 0:25 9:04 0:27 5:42 (8.) +00 +2:18 22:06

14. 92 Iva Slanič 2009 TK LJUBLJANA 6:25 0:29 9:00 0:29 5:47 (9.) +04 +2:22 22:10

15. 97 Zarja Ivanež 2010 TK NOVO MESTO 6:29 0:28 9:35 0:23 6:00 (10.) +45 +3:07 22:55

16. 67 Tamara Ferbežar 2011 TK UTRIP 6:28 0:37 10:50 0:30 5:30 (5.) +1:00 +4:07 23:55

17. 68 Patricija Ferbežar 2011 TK UTRIP 6:45 0:31 11:05 0:30 5:44 (6.) +40 +4:47 24:35

18. 110 Erin Hrenko 2008 TK LJUBLJANA 6:01 0:26 15:41 0:30 5:11 (2.) +3:14 +8:01 27:49

19. 66 Lina Kumelj 2012 TK NOVO MESTO 7:43 0:31 12:51 0:22 7:49 (7.) +1:27 +9:28 29:16
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Ribnica, 13. 04. 2024DUATLON RIBNICA
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 Zaost. REZULTAT

SPRINT Duatlon (5km|22km|2,5km)

Člani 1
1. 115 Tjaž Dolgan 2004 TK AJDOVščINA 15:57 0:25 39:11 0:28 8:04 -- 1:04:05

2. 117 Mark Mandić 1998 TK UTRIP 15:57 0:28 39:10 0:31 9:43 +1:44 1:05:49

3. 116 Marko Rozman 1997 TK NOVO MESTO 18:54 0:29 40:48 0:30 10:49 +7:25 1:11:30

Člani 2
1. 146 Marko Bone 1993 TK AJDOVščINA 18:14 0:25 40:21 0:23 10:11 -- 1:09:34

2. 121 Jan Kurinčič 1987 TK NOVO MESTO 18:11 0:34 40:22 0:32 10:05 +10 1:09:44

3. 120 Sergej Fajfar 1987 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 21:17 0:33 44:12 0:27 11:52 +8:47 1:18:21

4. 119 Alex Vescovi 1987 ŠD 3ŠPORT 22:13 0:46 48:42 0:43 12:22 +15:12 1:24:46

Članice 1
1. 142 Monika Bartol 2003 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 19:04 0:30 46:56 0:29 11:01 -- 1:18:00

2. 118 Eva Bezlaj 2004 TK 3LIFE 19:53 0:31 49:07 0:31 11:51 +3:53 1:21:53

Članice 2
1. 122 Petra Premk 1992 TK UTRIP 29:05 0:51 59:24 0:35 7:57 -- 1:37:52

St. mladinci
1. 113 Jurij Žagar 2006 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 15:58 0:28 39:06 0:25 8:18 -- 1:04:15

2. 114 Matic Žagar 2006 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 16:34 0:23 40:30 0:27 9:50 +3:29 1:07:44

3. 112 Luka Majdič 2006 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 21:09 0:32 49:58 0:33 11:50 +19:47 1:24:02

Veterani 1
1. 127 Jure Majdič 1983 TK LOGATEC 17:35 0:26 39:28 0:30 10:11 -- 1:08:10

2. 128 Simon Simoncic 1982 TK UTRIP 18:55 0:57 40:21 0:48 10:16 +3:07 1:11:17

3. 125 Franci Šilc 1982 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 19:38 0:30 41:01 0:28 10:21 +3:48 1:11:58

4. 126 Matej Benčina 1981 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 18:54 0:31 41:43 0:30 10:31 +3:59 1:12:09

5. 123 Borut Resnik 1982 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK 19:41 0:28 41:04 0:30 11:07 +4:40 1:12:50

6. 124 Uros Mantel 1983 TRIATLON KLUB LJUBLJANA 21:31 0:45 46:46 0:32 12:41 +14:05 1:22:15

Veterani 2
1. 132 Dejan Mihelič 1978 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 17:35 0:30 40:54 0:30 9:50 -- 1:09:19

2. 134 Miha Lučovnik 1978 TK LJUBLJANA 18:26 0:29 40:06 0:33 10:31 +46 1:10:05

3. 130 Miha Škulj 1979 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 18:02 0:35 41:33 0:35 10:06 +1:32 1:10:51

4. 133 Marko Lovšin 1979 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 19:38 0:34 40:59 0:37 11:35 +4:04 1:13:23

5. 129 Peter Harnold 1978 ŠD 3ŠPORT 18:10 0:25 45:29 0:35 10:29 +5:49 1:15:08

6. 143 Miran Mavrin 1979 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 23:29 0:34 49:18 0:46 12:57 +17:45 1:27:04

135 Jure Meh 1979 TK NOVO MESTO 19:56 0:32

REZULTATI ABSOLUTNO
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Ribnica, 13. 04. 2024DUATLON RIBNICA
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 Zaost. REZULTAT

Veterani 3
1. 147 Simeon Kokelj 1973 19:42 0:31 43:53 0:28 11:05 -- 1:15:39

Veterani 4
1. 136 Igor Stošič 1965 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 19:34 0:36 45:54 0:37 11:03 -- 1:17:44

2. 137 Gaj Vidmar 1968 TK LOGATEC 24:21 0:32 52:42 0:31 13:59 +14:21 1:32:05

Veterani 5
1. 138 Marko Hren 1963 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 21:31 0:43 43:53 0:45 11:56 -- 1:18:48

2. 139 Stanko Fajfar 1963 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 24:21 0:38 52:25 0:43 16:17 +15:36 1:34:24

Veteranke 2
1. 140 Jana Pilih 1976 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 22:34 0:51 50:28 0:44 12:27 -- 1:27:04

REZULTATI ABSOLUTNO
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Ribnica, 13. 04. 2024DUATLON RIBNICA
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 Zaost. REZULTAT

SUPER SPRINT Duatlon  (1,5km|4,5km|1km)

Kadeti
1. 81 Tine Jarc 2009 TK LOGATEC 4:45 0:19 7:22 0:24 3:57 -- 16:47

2. 86 Jaka Mlakar 2010 TK UTRIP 4:51 0:20 7:25 0:22 4:28 +39 17:26

3. 79 Mark Sabec 2009 TK LOGATEC 4:53 0:21 7:17 0:20 4:49 +53 17:40

4. 87 Jakob Klemen 2009 TK UTRIP 5:24 0:21 7:38 0:25 4:40 +1:41 18:28

5. 75 Gaber Lučovnik 2009 TK LJUBLJANA 5:25 0:24 7:33 0:26 4:44 +1:45 18:32

6. 73 Val Rihar 2009 TK LJUBLJANA 5:25 0:22 7:32 0:26 4:54 +1:52 18:39

7. 72 Nino Slanič 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 5:26 0:23 7:39 0:24 4:54 +1:59 18:46

8. 83 Vid Grabić 2009 TK NOVO MESTO 5:25 0:24 7:46 0:24 4:52 +2:04 18:51

9. 69 Matija Slapničar 2010 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 5:33 0:25 7:38 0:20 5:07 +2:16 19:03

10. 80 Anže Marinč 2009 TK LOGATEC 5:32 0:21 7:41 0:23 5:11 +2:21 19:08

11. 71 France Prelesnik 2009 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 5:51 0:25 7:58 0:28 4:53 +2:48 19:35

12. 82 Marko Lovrenčič 2010 TK NOVO MESTO 5:47 0:36 8:17 0:28 4:53 +3:14 20:01

13. 70 Brin Brecelj 2009 TK AJDOVščINA 6:14 0:24 8:08 0:21 5:14 +3:34 20:21

14. 76 Luka Istenič 2009 TK LJUBLJANA 6:15 0:24 8:37 0:21 5:26 +4:16 21:03

15. 84 Ažbe Pajek 2010 TK UTRIP 6:14 0:27 8:41 0:31 5:23 +4:29 21:16

16. 78 Oskar Bratun 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 6:37 0:26 9:19 0:22 5:57 +5:54 22:41

17. 85 Juš Ogrin 2009 TK UTRIP 6:51 0:35 9:30 0:36 6:27 +7:12 23:59

Ml.mladinci
1. 101 Žiga Korošec 2008 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 4:45 0:20 7:18 0:23 3:53 -- 16:39

2. 100 Nik Vučko 2008 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 4:46 0:26 7:13 0:23 3:52 +01 16:40

3. 108 Nace Mlakar 2008 TK UTRIP 4:46 0:21 7:15 0:21 4:21 +25 17:04

4. 106 Matevž Čampa 2008 TK NOVO MESTO 5:10 0:24 7:51 0:27 4:57 +2:10 18:49

5. 109 Jakob Gašperič 2008 TK UTRIP 5:27 0:24 7:51 0:25 4:46 +2:14 18:53

6. 102 Tian Martinšek 2008 TK LJUBLJANA 5:26 0:23 7:38 0:23 5:03 +2:14 18:53

7. 99 Izak Zupančič 2008 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 5:40 0:23 7:30 0:26 5:20 +2:40 19:19

8. 105 Jakob Cvelbar 2008 TK NOVO MESTO 5:49 0:23 7:45 0:21 5:04 +2:43 19:22

9. 103 Domen Hribar 2008 TK LOGATEC 5:32 0:25 7:40 0:28 5:23 +2:49 19:28

10. 107 Miha Bartelj 2008 TK NOVO MESTO 5:48 0:24 7:44 0:41 5:31 +3:29 20:08

11. 104 Mark Zamida 2008 TK NOVO MESTO 5:30 0:25 7:45 0:27 6:59 +4:27 21:06

St. dečki
1. 58 Jure Majdič 2012 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 5:22 0:20 7:40 0:22 4:36 -- 18:20

2. 55 Maxim Batagelj 2011 TK AJDOVščINA 5:31 0:23 8:17 0:22 5:13 +1:26 19:46

3. 50 Mark Harnold Švajger 2012 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI 5:49 0:26 8:35 0:20 4:54 +1:44 20:04

4. 59 Tevž Meh 2012 TK NOVO MESTO 6:11 0:42 7:51 0:31 4:54 +1:49 20:09
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Ribnica, 13. 04. 2024DUATLON RIBNICA
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 Zaost. REZULTAT

5. 60 Matic Klemen 2011 TK UTRIP 5:41 0:23 8:46 0:21 4:59 +1:50 20:10

6. 57 Matevž Šavs 2011 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 6:04 0:24 8:41 0:29 5:02 +2:20 20:40

7. 51 Jaša Pregelj 2011 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 6:20 0:26 9:08 0:21 5:18 +3:13 21:33

8. 56 Bastijan Vuk 2011 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 6:21 0:24 8:18 0:55 6:12 +3:50 22:10

9. 61 Filip Oset 2012 TK 3LIFE 6:43 0:24 9:28 0:28 5:49 +4:32 22:52

10. 53 Tobija Žgavc 2011 TK AJDOVščINA 6:13 0:26 9:46 0:24 6:03 +4:32 22:52

11. 54 Kristjan Kobal 2012 TK AJDOVščINA 6:52 0:27 9:14 0:21 7:29 +6:03 24:23
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Ribnica, 13. 04. 2024DUATLON RIBNICA
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 Zaost. REZULTAT

SUPER SPRINT Duatlon  DEKLICE (1,5km|4,5km|1km)

Kadetinje
1. 95 Enja Martinšek 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 5:44 0:26 8:17 0:28 4:53 -- 19:48

2. 98 Valerie Di Bernardo 2010 AVC TRI TEAM KLAGENFURT 5:48 0:23 8:21 0:28 5:01 +13 20:01

3. 90 Urša Kromar 2009 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 6:03 0:26 8:53 0:25 5:13 +1:12 21:00

4. 91 Ela Križan 2010 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 5:59 0:26 8:53 0:32 5:24 +1:26 21:14

5. 89 Maša Mihelič 2010 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 6:03 0:27 8:52 0:28 5:34 +1:36 21:24

6. 94 Nadja Mostar 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 6:13 0:27 9:23 0:32 5:16 +2:03 21:51

7. 93 Špela Pintač 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 6:28 0:28 9:00 0:26 5:44 +2:18 22:06

8. 96 Gaja Hrenko 2010 TK LJUBLJANA 6:28 0:25 9:04 0:27 5:42 +2:18 22:06

9. 92 Iva Slanič 2009 TK LJUBLJANA 6:25 0:29 9:00 0:29 5:47 +2:22 22:10

10. 97 Zarja Ivanež 2010 TK NOVO MESTO 6:29 0:28 9:35 0:23 6:00 +3:07 22:55

Ml.mladinke
1. 111 Sophie Bernardo 2008 AVC TRI TEAM KLAGENFURT 5:58 0:23 8:52 0:28 5:11 -- 20:52

2. 110 Erin Hrenko 2008 TK LJUBLJANA 6:01 0:26 15:41 0:30 5:11 +6:57 27:49

St. deklice
1. 65 Lora Sraka 2011 TK LJUBLJANA 5:58 0:22 8:29 0:26 5:03 -- 20:18

2. 63 Eva Korošec 2011 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 5:57 0:25 8:49 0:22 5:10 +25 20:43

3. 62 Ana Vučko 2012 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 6:01 0:23 9:00 0:21 5:07 +34 20:52

4. 64 Julija Brecelj 2011 TK AJDOVščINA 6:20 0:27 9:09 0:22 5:41 +1:41 21:59

5. 67 Tamara Ferbežar 2011 TK UTRIP 6:28 0:37 10:50 0:30 5:30 +3:37 23:55

6. 68 Patricija Ferbežar 2011 TK UTRIP 6:45 0:31 11:05 0:30 5:44 +4:17 24:35

7. 66 Lina Kumelj 2012 TK NOVO MESTO 7:43 0:31 12:51 0:22 7:49 +8:58 29:16
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DUATLON RIBNICARibnica, 13. 04. 2024
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 AG# Zaost. REZULTAT

CICI Duatlon  A (500m|1km I 250m) 2015-2017Moški
1. 11 Lovro Arko 2015 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 01:53 00:29 03:00 00:25 01:22 (1.) -- -- 07:11

2. 13 Maj Kumelj 2015 TK NOVO MESTO 01:58 00:29 02:49 00:28 01:28 (2.) +02 +02 07:14

3. 12 Juš Tominc 2015 TK LJUBLJANA 01:54 00:31 03:02 00:24 01:30 (3.) +09 +12 07:23

4. 4 Bine Novak 2015 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 01:56 00:34 03:03 00:23 01:42 (4.) +17 +29 07:40

5. 16 Nik Romšak 2015 TK UTRIP 01:57 00:31 03:09 00:26 01:39 (5.) +04 +33 07:44

6. 5 Val Vesel 2015 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:12 00:30 02:54 00:27 01:47 (6.) +08 +41 07:53

7. 15 Bine Tramte 2016 TK UTRIP 02:05 00:31 03:05 00:29 01:43 (7.) +02 +43 07:55

8. 10 Luka Korošec 2015 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:21 00:36 03:16 00:28 01:54 (8.) +40 +1:24 08:36

9. 1 Brin Kurinčič 2016 02:22 00:47 03:18 00:35 01:49 (9.) +16 +1:41 08:53

10. 17 Oskar Žagar 2017 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:23 00:38 03:45 00:29 01:46 (10.) +10 +1:51 09:03

11. 2 Nace Simeunovič 2016 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 02:30 00:37 03:41 00:34 01:57 (11.) +18 +2:09 09:21

12. 7 Dorej Tanko 2017 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:22 00:49 03:40 00:41 01:54 (12.) +06 +2:16 09:27

13. 3 Noah Prosen 2016 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 02:15 00:40 04:13 00:42 01:53 (13.) +17 +2:33 09:45

14. 8 Tim Pucelj 2016 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:22 00:54 04:02 00:43 01:42 (14.) +00 +2:33 09:45

15. 6 Maj Tanko 2017 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:38 00:56 03:52 00:39 02:10 (15.) +32 +3:05 10:17

16. 9 Maks Pogačnik 2017 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:39 00:48 04:01 00:50 01:57 (16.) +00 +3:05 10:17Ženske
1. 23 Neja Torkar 2016 TK UTRIP 02:01 00:29 03:17 00:26 01:40 (1.) -- -- 07:55

2. 20 Zarja Kljun 2016 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:14 00:33 03:32 00:31 01:53 (2.) +49 +49 08:44

3. 19 Iva Lesar 2016 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:08 00:36 03:48 00:42 01:40 (3.) +09 +59 08:54

4. 21 Vera Sycheva 2016 TK LJUBLJANA 02:18 00:37 03:31 00:39 01:48 (4.) +00 +59 08:54
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DUATLON RIBNICARibnica, 13. 04. 2024
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 AG# Zaost. REZULTAT

5. 18 Zara Turk 2017 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 02:13 00:45 04:19 00:43 01:50 (5.) +57 +1:57 09:52

6. 22 Terezija Mihelič 2016 TK NOVO MESTO 02:20 00:39 03:57 00:36 02:21 (6.) +02 +1:59 09:55

CICI Duatlon  B (500m|2km I 500m) 2013-2014Moški
1. 39 Jakob Dokl 2013 TK LJUBLJANA 1:48 0:26 5:12 0:23 2:14 (1.) -- -- 10:03

2. 28 Frane Bradeško 2014 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 1:54 0:28 5:19 0:24 2:08 (2.) +10 +10 10:14

3. 37 Kristjan Benčina 2014 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 1:50 0:31 5:24 0:29 2:02 (3.) +03 +14 10:18

4. 31 Bine Meden 2014 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 2:03 0:30 5:24 0:25 2:05 (4.) +12 +26 10:30

5. 34 Lovro Lampe 2013 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 2:02 0:34 5:20 0:28 2:22 (5.) +17 +43 10:47

6. 144 Mart Peček 2013 1:53 0:34 5:30 0:35 2:20 (6.) +07 +51 10:54

7. 38 Martin Arko 2013 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 2:00 0:29 5:50 0:24 2:10 (7.) +00 +51 10:54

8. 35 Svit Kljun 2014 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 1:55 0:33 5:53 0:25 2:13 (8.) +07 +58 11:02

9. 33 Lian Lenič 2013 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 1:53 0:38 5:53 0:30 2:08 (9.) +01 +59 11:03

10. 27 David Petek 2013 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 2:11 0:32 5:41 0:29 2:15 (10.) +07 +1:06 11:10

11. 30 Tim Tanko 2014 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 1:58 0:38 5:59 0:26 2:07 (11.) +00 +1:07 11:11

12. 43 Bine Česen 2013 TK UTRIP 2:06 0:31 5:44 0:31 2:18 (12.) +01 +1:08 11:12

13. 25 Šimen Simeunovič 2014 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 2:11 0:31 5:46 0:25 2:19 (13.) +01 +1:10 11:13

14. 40 Lovro Cafuta 2013 TK LOGATEC 2:09 0:29 5:58 0:27 2:11 (14.) +02 +1:12 11:16

15. 29 Val Brecelj 2013 TK AJDOVščINA 2:07 0:32 5:42 0:29 2:26 (15.) +02 +1:14 11:18

16. 42 Lan Jeras 2013 TK UTRIP 2:00 0:34 5:46 0:28 2:29 (16.) +00 +1:14 11:18

17. 41 Val Romšak 2013 TK UTRIP 2:12 0:35 6:03 0:32 2:29 (17.) +35 +1:49 11:53

18. 145 Rok Vesel 2014 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA 2:11 0:29 6:04 0:36 2:50 (18.) +18 +2:08 12:12

19. 26 Lukas Prosen 2014 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 2:23 0:33 6:10 0:27 2:40 (19.) +03 +2:11 12:15

20. 24 Urban Urh 2014 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 2:25 0:33 6:09 0:28 2:39 (20.) +00 +2:12 12:15
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DUATLON RIBNICARibnica, 13. 04. 2024
Uvr. Št. Ime   in  priimek Roj. Klub Tek 1 T1 Kolo T2 Tek 2 AG# Zaost. REZULTATŽenske
1. 46 Tinkara Novak 2014 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 2:03 0:32 6:01 0:25 2:05 (1.) -- -- 11:07

2. 44 Zarja Prosen 2013 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 2:09 0:37 5:46 0:25 2:21 (2.) +11 +11 11:19

3. 45 Frida Peterca Švigelj 2013 TK TRISPORT LELOSI 2:00 0:31 5:59 0:24 2:28 (3.) +05 +17 11:25

4. 49 Alisa Oset 2014 TK 3LIFE 2:09 0:29 5:57 0:26 2:39 (4.) +16 +34 11:42

5. 47 Hana Torkar 2014 TK UTRIP 2:17 0:37 6:19 0:31 2:26 (5.) +30 +1:04 12:12

6. 48 Lora Kurinčič 2014 - 2:15 0:35 6:45 0:32 2:47 (6.) +43 +1:47 12:55
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